Box Score Report

LHS @ - Dec 6, 2025 - W 77-49

Period Stats

Team 1 2

LHS 42 35
20 29

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

LHS

49.2%
56.3%
22/39
56.4%
9/24
37.5%
6/15
40.0%
1.08
13

25

38
15

26
15
12

16
18
0

Final
77
49

28.6%
31.3%
13/40
32.5%
3/16
18.8%
14/19
73.7%
0.66

1

20
10
22

16
10

19
14
1

Run Graph
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+31Pts  LEGACY GIRLS VARSITY
Tied

-31Pts Grand Forks Red River High School
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LEGACY GIRLS VARSITY's Player Stats

Name

#10 Addie Deede

#12 Hadley Schumaker

#13 Hailey Myrvik

#20 Mya Hieb

#21 Ava Lucas

#22 Marissa Merkel

#23 Marlee Falcon

#25 Sammy Watson

#30 kenna woeste

#33 gracie watson

#35 Sadie Hollar

Pts

2

FG
171

1/4

0/1

217

5/6

0/5

12/21

4/8

0/1

3/5

3/4

3FG
0/0

1/4

0/1

0/0

12

0/3

7113

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

Grand Forks Red River High School's Player Stats

Name

#3 Annie Motherwell
#4 Jillian Dunphy

#5 Reagan Hodny
#10 Brielle Shock

#11 Taylor Hodny

#20 Reese Remz

#21 Amy Jacobson
#22 Dani Buroko

#23 Addisyn Bergeron
#24 Alexia Giannopoulos
#32 Ella Speidel

#33 Ella Nelson

#40 Kennedy Schmidt

#44 Londyn Flanagan

Pts

0

FG
0/0

12

1/6

7nm

6/14

2/10

2/11

0/0

0/0

01

2/5

0/0

0/3

13

3FG
0/0

01

0/2

0/0

01

13

2/6

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

01

01

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

3/4

0/2

0/2

15

0/0

FT

0/0

0/0

01

2/2

4/6

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/4

0/0

0/0

4/4

+3

+5

+24

+18

+29

+18

+26

+16

+/-

-4

-29

-24

-31

+1

7

+1

-20

+2

-14

MINS
16

20

23

24

20

23

20

MINS

25

25

24

27

OREB
1

OREB

DREB
2

DREB

AST
6

AST

DEFL
1

DEFL

STL
1

STL

BLK
0

BLK

TO
2

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



